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PRESSURE SNUBBER
 

The Series PS Pressure Snubber is designed to protect pressure instrumentation by 
dampening surges and pulsations and assuring steady average pressure readings. 
Snubbers are available in a variety of pore sizes for use with gases, water, and oils.

SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum Pressure: Brass: 10,000 psi (689 bar), SS: 15,000 psi (1034 bar).
Filter Disc Material: AISI 316 SS.
Approx. Micron Rating: Air and gases: 2-5µ; water and oils (30-225 SSU): 10µ.
Dimensions: 1/4˝ NPT: 3/4˝ (19 mm) hex size, 1.5˝ (38 mm) length.
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DIMENSIONS
Model A B C
PS114
PS214
PS122
PS124
PS222
PS224
PS225

1/8˝ NPT
1/8˝ NPT
1/4˝ NPT
1/4˝ NPT
1/4˝ NPT
1/4˝ NPT
1/4˝ NPT

1/2˝
1/2˝
3/4˝
3/4˝
3/4˝
3/4˝
3/4˝

1-7/64˝
1-7/64˝
1-1/2˝
1-1/2˝
1-1/2˝
1-1/2˝
1-1/2˝

ADJUSTABLE PRESSURE SNUBBERS
Protect Instruments from Pressure Spikes or Fluid Hammer 

SERIES PS

USA: California Proposition 65
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

The Adjustable Pressure Snubbers protect pressure instruments against 
fluctuations, surges, spikes and fluid hammer. The fine thread adjustable valve allows 
you to fine tune harmful harmonic vibration from the fluid systems and isolate the 
instrument from process when service or replacement is necessary. These Pressure 
Snubbers are designed to provide fully field adjustable dampening. By using our 
Adjustable Pressure Snubbers, you will alleviate surges and pulsations to assure 
steady pressure readings and extend the life of your instrument.

SPECIFICATIONS
Service: Compatible liquids and gases.
Wetted Parts: Brass or 316 SS.
Pressure Limits: 5690 psi (392 bar).
Temperature Limits: -4 to 302°F (-20 to 150°C).
Process Connections: See chart.
Weight: 8.4 oz (238 g).
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DIMENSIONS
Connections A B C H
1/4˝ M x F
3/8˝ M x F
1/2˝ M x F
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MODEL CHART
Model Service Construction
PS114
PS214
PS122
PS124
PS222
PS224
PS225

Air and gases
Air and gases
Water and oils
Air and gases
Water and oils
Air and gases
Pulsating gas

Brass 1/8˝ NPT
SS 1/8˝ NPT
Brass 1/4˝ NPT
Brass 1/4˝ NPT
SS 1/4˝ NPT
SS 1/4˝ NPT
SS 1/4˝ NPT

MODEL CHART
Model Material Connections Model Material Connections
A-251
A-252
A-253
A-254
A-255
A-256

Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass

1/4˝ male/female BSPP
3/8˝ male/female BSPP
1/2˝ male/female BSPP
1/4˝ male/female NPT
3/8˝ male/female NPT
1/2˝ male/female NPT

A-257
A-258
A-259
A-260
A-261
A-262

316 SS
316 SS
316 SS
316 SS
316 SS
316 SS

1/4˝ male/female BSPP
3/8˝ male/female BSPP
1/2˝ male/female BSPP
1/4˝ male/female NPT
3/8˝ male/female NPT
1/2˝ male/female NPT
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